Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

ANGIER
Last Year This Year
$271,999.08 $306,744.16
$271,879.18 $305,535.82
99.96% 99.61%
APEX
Last Year This Year
$20,875,583.28 | $23,578,777.63
$20,852,098.73 | $23,552,118.75
99.89% 99.89%
CARY
Last Year This Year

$87,282,587.75

$90,477,367.32

$87,205,328.40

$90,374,569.44

99.91% 99.89%
CLAYTON
Last Year This Year
$81.91 $140.24
$81.91 $0.00
100.00% 0.00%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

DURHAM
Last Year This Year
$269,967.16 $320,607.47
$269,887.36 $320,581.57
99.97% 99.99%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$10,478,188.67

$12,930,714.50

$10,446,851.47

$12,900,098.77

99.70%

99.76%

GARN

Last Year

ER

This Year

$16,900,584.52

$17,874,123.08

$16,849,515.66

$17,824,049.32

99.70% 99.72%
HOLLY SPRINGS
Last Year This Year

$17,199,626.73

$18,421,044.50

$17,161,232.13

$18,394,051.33

99.78%

99.85%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage
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KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$6,573,388.03 $6,998,955.70
$6,565,902.66 $6,990,548.86
99.89% 99.88%
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$16,624,327.14 $18,049,831.42
$16,604,356.54 $18,029,216.26
99.88% 99.89%
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$237,126,644.17 $256,126,153.01
$236,638,123.83 $255,613,838.64
99.79% 99.80%
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$3,338,203.64

$3,889,316.16

$3,332,106.48

$3,886,760.25

99.82%

99.93%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

WAKE FOREST

Last Year

This Year

$23,659,953.94

$24,655,897.09

$23,628,442.70

$24,619,976.66

99.87% 99.85%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year

$2,463,312.71

$2,720,129.38

$2,455,293.13

$2,713,339.12

99.67%

99.75%

ZEBULON

Last Year

This Year

$4,574,363.96

$5,610,684.20

$4,558,651.19

$5,588,865.30

99.66%

99.61%




