MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT JUNE 2017

	ANGIER			DURHAM			KNIGH	TDALE	WAKE FOREST			
-	Last Year	This Year	-	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year	
Billed	\$271,999.08	\$306,744.16	Billed	\$269,967.16	\$320,607.47	Billed	\$6,573,388.03	\$6,998,955.70	Billed	\$23,659,953.94	\$24,655,897.09	
Collected	\$271,879.18	\$305,535.82	Collected	\$269,887.36	\$320,581.57	Collected	\$6,565,902.66	\$6,990,548.86	Collected	\$23,628,442.70	\$24,619,976.66	
Percentage	99.96%	99.61%	Percentage	99.97%	99.99%	Percentage	99.89%	99.88%	Percentage	99.87%	99.85%	
	APEX			FUQUAY -VARINA			MORRISVILLE			WENDELL		
<u>-</u>	Last Year	This Year	<u>-</u>	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year	
Billed	\$20,875,583.28	\$23,578,777.63	Billed	\$10,478,188.67	\$12,930,714.50	Billed	\$16,624,327.14	\$18,049,831.42	Billed	\$2,463,312.71	\$2,720,129.38	
Collected	\$20,852,098.73	\$23,552,118.75	Collected	\$10,446,851.47	\$12,900,098.77	Collected	\$16,604,356.54	\$18,029,216.26	Collected	\$2,455,293.13	\$2,713,339.12	
Percentage _	99.89%	99.89%	Percentage	99.70%	99.76%	Percentage	99.88%	99.89%	Percentage	99.67%	99.75%	
	CARY			GARNER			RALEIGH			ZEBULON		
-	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year	
Billed	\$87,282,587.75	\$90,477,367.32	Billed	\$16,900,584.52	\$17,874,123.08	Billed	\$237,126,644.17	\$256,126,153.01	Billed	\$4,574,363.96	\$5,610,684.20	
Collected	\$87,205,328.40	\$90,374,569.44	Collected	\$16,849,515.66	\$17,824,049.32	Collected	\$236,638,123.83	\$255,613,838.64	Collected	\$4,558,651.19	\$5,588,865.30	
Percentage	99.91%	99.89%	Percentage	99.70%	99.72%	Percentage	99.79%	99.80%	Percentage	99.66%	99.61%	
	CLAYTON			HOLLY SPRINGS			ROLESVILLE					
-	Last Year	This Year	-	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year				
Billed	\$81.91	\$140.24	Billed	\$17,199,626.73	\$18,421,044.50	Billed	\$3,338,203.64	\$3,889,316.16				
Collected	\$81.91	\$0.00	Collected	\$17,161,232.13	\$18,394,051.33	Collected	\$3,332,106.48	\$3,886,760.25				
Percentage	100.00%	0.00%	Percentage	99.78%	99.85%	Percentage	99.82%	99.93%				